SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Brand
MAZDA
MAZDA

MIK THICKMESS 26 MM

Reference
EH14-33-25X
EH14-33-25XA

56 RIDS £0.5P

\ %] ‘?
X 2-#9.2
CS0A16. 7 DEPTH Thxb0*

DBB767V

Brake Discs

Description
Availability
EAN

Brake Disc Type
Centering Diameter [mm]

Centering Diameter [mm)]
Minimum thickness [mm]

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

AM

Brand
A.B.S.
AP-XENERGY
ASHIKA
ATE
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI
CAR
DELPHI
E.T.F.
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LPR
MINTEX
PAGID
PILENGA
REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR
TRUSTING
TRW

sbs

B. DISC MAZDA
Available

8050141342219

48
72
26
28

Reference
18029
X602766
60-03-352C
24.0128-0233.1
0986 479 795
09.C177.10
CD7767V
142.1378
BG9104
19-2489
DDF1767C-1
DI-352C
60352C
M5022V
MDC2359
55034PRO
V532
61638.10
DBB767V
92203403
DF1451
DF8043
1815203274
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